
Wednesday. June 22Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 9.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phij Shone)0 District Weather Forecast0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 Sweet and Sentimental45 We Travei the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
QO My Husband’s Love
0.145 Tender Heart
0.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden0.45 Crossroads of Life1. 0 Silvester’s Strings, Richard Crooks,Rawicz and Landauer
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
. 0 O.K. for Sound: Luncheon Variety
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1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Phil Regan and Ginny Simms2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), TheHome Gardener, The Way a Man Sees it,Romance of the Pacific: The Sword ofFreedom
3.30 1Z8 Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Old and the New: Contrastswith Harry Roy4.30 Marching and Waltzing5. 0 Song and Dance5.30 Junior Review5.45 Reginald Dixon at the Console

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Haydn6.15 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba
Band
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Musical Renovations7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard
7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview by Mark Nicholls of To-~
day’s Rugby Match: N.Z. v. WesternTransvaal
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Unto All en: Three Who Were
Foolish
9.30 Freddy Martin, Jimmy Durante,and Sid Catlett’s All Stars10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Swing Shift10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

Se
6. 0 a.m. The Breakfast SessionCricket Results: N.Z. v. Surrey9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
9.45 Igor Gorin (baritone)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Waltz Time11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)1.30 p.m. unt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),Home Gardening Talk, Women in Over-
seas News, Masculine Point of View,Romance of the Pacific: An eveningwith Captain Melville3.30 Oscar Rabin and‘ his Band3.45 Hawaiian Harmony4.0 eto Playtime4.15 irsten Flagstad (soprano)4.30 Billy Cotton and his Band
4.45 Music for All5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Mendelssohn
6.30 Waitz Time6.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)
Pad
The World Laughed30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The

Case of the Hidden rd
7.45 Tusitaia, Teller. of Tales: FiveMinutes to Five, by Robert Wallace;Letter to a Soldier, by Latham Ovens8.0 Hagen’s Circus, ;

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview of Rugby Match: N.Z. v.Western Transvaal, commentary by Mark
Nicholls 3

8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)8.0 Unto ae oe e Interloper10. 0 Theatre
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12, 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical» Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, theHome Gardener, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It, Romance of the Pacific: Two

_
Million Pounds Dinner
3.30 The Music of Coleridge Taylor
3.45 Songs by Deanna Durbin
4. 0 Memories of the Gay ‘Nineties
4.15 Fun and Fancy Free
6. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Gluck ,6.30 From the Treasury of Popular
Music
6.45 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed ©

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason;The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.46 Soldier of Fortune8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Preview of Rugby Match by MarkNicholis: N.Z. vy. Western Transvaal
8.45 In Search of a Playwright
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Awakening
9.30 Millicent Phillips
9.45 Carmen Cavallaro at the Piano
10. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Week-day Request Session12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 xsage m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start. the Day Right
6.30 Whistie While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)3.30 Midways in Music10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music and the Stars
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Gay Tunes11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch and Listen 71.0 p.m. The Stars’ Entertain: Don
Felipe and his Cuban Caballeros, Tino
Rossi, tenor, Monia Liter, pianist
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Evergreens2.0 Stepmother2.15 The Victors Entertain
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),items of Interest from Overseas, The
Home Gardener, Romance of the Pacific,That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Instrumental and Vocal Ensembles4. 0 Variety Pie
4.30 Meandering with the Masters
4.45 Sopranos and Baritones5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Bartok
6.15 Allen Roth and the Mastersingers6.45 The Shy Plutocrat7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazar45 $$ Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Mark Nicholis’ Preview of to-day’sRugby: N.Z. v. Western Transvaal
8.45
9. @
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Fast and Furious: Basketball
Unto All Men: The Storm
Variety with Vallee
Charlie Kunz Piano Medleys
Silas Marner
Moderns on Parade
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down

2 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

6. 0
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.415
7.30
7.45
of th
8. 0°
8.15

Dominion Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request session
Waltzes Olid and New
Vocal Variety *

Limelight and Shadow
The Inevitable Millionaires
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
Shades of Blue
Beau Geste
Kramer and Wolmer
Lilian Daie Affair .

The Man in the Iron Mask
Adventures of Perry Mason: Case
e Hidden Hazard
Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody
9. 0 Unto All Men: A Scottish Interlude
9.32 Birthday Greetings to Joe Loss45 All Black Preview by MarkNicholis: N.Z. v. Western Transvaal
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement,

The well-known London orchestra
leader, Joe Loss, celebrates his birth-
day to-day, and to mark the occasion
a fifteen-minute session will be devoted
te his sweet style of music, from 2ZA
at 9.30 to-night.

% * *
Lyell Boyes will conduct his popular"King of Quiz’ session from 2ZB at
quarter to nine to-night. The con-
testants in this quiz are of an
exceptionally high calibre and includeat times some members of the Empire
Quiz team.

Pa "
"Romance of the Pacific’ is the titleof a new Women’s Hour feature, thethird complete episode of which will be
broadcast over the ZB stations at 3o'clock this afternoon. True stories of
love and adventure are dramatized inthis new series presented at the sametime every Monday and Wednesday.
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Dc6 Airliner FlyingwithBCPA
Leave Auckland Tuesday-_~be inSan Francisco
or Vancouver Wednesday_~London Friday[ In Your Travel Agent isthe day saved crossing the International Date our LocalOffice:Line, B.CPA:providesa stop-overatHonolulu New Zealand Generalwith first class accommodation.
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FLAG-CARRIER OF THREE BRITISH NATIONS;


